


03325

03322

03321B

0332IA

03324B

03324A

03323B
03323A

Charak Samhita (Uttarardha)

Kaumarbhritya

Prasutitantra & Streeroga - II

Prasutitantra & Streeroga -1

Swasthavritta -11

Swasthavritta -1

Roga Nidan - II

Roga Nidan -1

(2012)
THIRD B.A.M.S.

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

13-Jul-23

ll-Jul-23

08-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

03-Jul-23

Ol-Jul-23

29-Jun-23

27-Jun-23

Thu

Tue

Sat

Thu

Mon

Sat

Thu

Tue

THIRD B.A.M.S. (2012)

03234
03233

03232B

03232A

0323 IB

03231A

CharakSamhita (Purvardha)

Agadtantra, Vyavaharayurved Evum Vidhivaidyak

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajy Kalpana - II

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajy Kalpana - I

Dravyagun Vigyan -11

Dravyagun Vigyan -1

B.A.M.S. (2012)
SECOND

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm lo 05.00 pm

17-Jul-23

15-Jul-23

12-Jul-23

10-Jul-23

07-Jul-23

05-Jul-23

Mon

Sat

Wed

Mon

Fri

Wed

SECOND B.A.M.S. (2012)
03313C
03313B
03313A
03704
03325
03322

03321B
03321A
03703B
03703A
03702B
03702A

Kayachikitsa - III

Kayachikitsa -11
Kayachikitsa -1

Panchakarma
Charak Samhita (Uttarardha)

Kaumarbhritya

Prasutitantra & Streeroga - II
Prasutitantra & Streeroga - I

Shalakya Tantra - II
Shalakya Tantra -1

Shalya Tantra - II
Shalya Tantra -1

(2010)
THIRD B.A.M.S.

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

21-Jul-23

19-Jul-23
17-Jul-23
I4-JuI-23
13-Jul-23
ll-Jul-23

O8-Jul-23
06-Jul-23
03-.IuI-23

Ol-Jul-23
79-Jun-23
27-Jun-23

Fri
Wed
Mon
Fri
Thu
Tue
Sat
Thu
Mon
Sat
Thu
Tue

THIRD B.A.M.S. (2010)
03234
03233

03232B
03232A
0323 IB
03231A
03324B
03324A
03323B
03323A

Charak Samhita (Purvardha)
Agadtantra, Vyavaharayurved Evum Vidhivaidyak

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajy Kalpana - II

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajy Kalpana -1

Dravyagun Vigyan - II

Dravyagun Vigyan -1

Swasthavritta - II

Swasthavritta -1

Roga Nidan - II

Roga Nidan -1

B.A.M.S. (2010)
SECOND

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

I7-Jul-23

15-Jul-23

12-JUI-23

10-Jul-23

07-JuI-23

05-Jul-23

03-Jul-23

Ol-Jul-23

29-Jun-23

27-.Tun-23

Mon

Sat
Wed
Mon

Fri
Wed
Mon

Sa
Thu
Tue

SECO^D B.A.M.S. (2010)
03123

03122B
03122 A
03121B
03121A
03135B
03135A
03133

03134B
03134A

Sub. Code

Ayurved Ka Itihas
Padarth Vigyan - II
Padarth Vigyan -1

Sanskrit - II

Sanskrit -1
Kriya Sharir - II
Kriya Sharir -1

Maulik Siddhant Avum Astang Hridya
Rachana Sharir - II
Rachana Sharir -1

(2010)
FIRST B.A.M.S.

FIRST B.A.M.S. (2010)
SubjectCourse

10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am lo 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

Time

25-Jul-23

22-M-23
20-M-23
18-JuI-23
15-Jul-23

13-Jul-23
ll-Jul-23
O8-Jul-23

06-.lul-23
04-M-23

Date

Tue
Sat
Thu
Tue
Sat
Thu
Tue
Sat
Thu
Tue

Day

>^ Sl^f     MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, N ASHIK
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CAB0100067
611209.

CAB0100067
611208

CAB0100067
611207

CAB0100067
611206

CAB0100067
611205

CAB0100067
611204

CAB0100067
611203

CAB0100067
611202

CAB0100067
611201

Kriya Sharir - II

Kriya Sharir -1

Rachana Sharir -11

Rachana Sharir -1

Padarth Vigyanam - II

Padarth Vigyanam -1

Sanskritam Evum Ayurved ltihas - II

Sanskritam Evum Ayurved ltihas -1

Samhita Adhyayan - 1

FIRST B.A.M.S.

(2021)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

09-Aug-23

07-Aug-23

04-Aug-23

02-Aug-23

31-Jul-23

28-Jul-23

26-Jul-23

24-Jul-23

22-Jui-23

Wed

Mon

Fri

Wed

Mon

Fri

Wed

Mon

Sat

FIRST B.A.M.S. (2021)

03704
03705

0370IB
03701A
03703B
03703A
03702B
03702A

Panchkarma

Research Methodology & Medical Statistics

Kayachikitsa-II

KayachikitsaT

Shalakya Tantra-II

Shalakya Tantra-I

Shalya Tantra-II

Shalya Tantra-I

FOURTH
B.A.M.S. (2012)/

(2017)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 12.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

14-Jul-23

10-Jul-23

07-Jul-23

05-.Iul-23

03-Jul-23

Ol-Jul-23

29-Jun-23

27-Jun-23

Fri

Mon

Fri
Wed

Mon

Sat
Thu

Tue

FOURTH B.A.M.S. (2012) / (2017)

03233
03325
03322

0332 IB
03321A
03324B
03324A

Agadtantra, Vyavaharayurved Evum Vidhivaidyak

Charak Samhita (Uttarardha)
Kaumarbhritya / Bal Rog

Prasutitantra & Streeroga - II

Prasutitantra & Streeroga -1

Swasthavritta And Yoga - II

Swasthavritta And Yoga -1

THIRD B.A.M.S.

(2017)

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

15-Jul-23

13-Jul-23

11-Jul-23

08-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

03-Jul-23

Ol-Jul-23

Sat

Thu

Tue

Sat
Thu

Mon

Sat

THIRD B.A.M.S. (2017)

03234
03232B
03232A
0323 IB
03231A
03323B
03323A

Charak Samhita (Purvardha)

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajy Kalpana - II

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajy Kalpana -1

Dravyagun Vigyan - II

Dravyagun Vigyan -1

Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan - II

Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan -1

SECOND
B.A.M.S. (2017)

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

17-Jul-23

12-Jul-23

!0-Jul-23

O7-Jul-23

05-Jul-23

29-Jun-23

27-Jun-23

Mon

Wed

Mon

Fri
Wed
Thu

Tue

SECOND B.A.M.S. (2017)
03132B
03132A
03131

03135B
03135A
03133

03134B
03134A

Padarth Vigyan evam Ayurved ka Itihas-II
Padarth Vigyan evam Ayurved ka Itihas-I

Sanskrit

Kriya Sharir- II
Kriya Sharir-1

Maulik Siddhant evam Asthanga Hridyaya (Sutra Sthan)

Rachana Sharir-II            ;
Rachana Sharir-I

FIRST B.A.M.S.

(2012)/(2017)

10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

10.00 am to 1.00 pm
10.00 am to 1.00 pm

20-Jul-23

lS-Jul-23
15-JuI-23
13-Jul-23

11 -Jul-23

08-JuI-23

06-Jul-23 ,
04-Jul-23

Thu
Tue
Sat
Thu
Tue

Sat
Thu
Tue

FIRST B.A.M.S. (2012) / (2017)
Sub. CodeSubjectCourseDate    |       TimeDay

t,9MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK
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33010

33001

33174

33173

33172

33171

33009

33001

33194

33193

33192

33191

33008

33001

Sub. Code

Panchkanna -11

Research Methodology and Medical
Statistics -1

Vikriti Vigyanaand Jivanu Vigyana - IV
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayuvveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Pariksha Vigyana - 111
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Rog Vigyana - II
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Fundamental Principles of Roganidan -1
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old /New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Roga Nidana Avum Vikriti Vigyana -11

Research Methodology and Medical
Statistics -1

Advances in Kayachikista - IV
[Syllabus ol'Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Visltishta Roga Chikista- III
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda- 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Samanya Roga Chikista - II [Syllabus of
Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is applicable to
Old / New / 2010 / 2012 / 2017 students ]

Funadamenlals of Kayachikista -1
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Kayachikitsa - II

Research Methodology and Medical
Statistics -1

Subject

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA
(PANCHKARMA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA
(PANCHKARMA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPATI - ROGA NIDANA AVUM

VIKRITI VIGYANA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPATI - ROGA NIDANA AVUM

VIKRITI VIGYANA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPATI- ROGA NIDANA AVUM

VIKRITI VIGYANA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPATI - ROGA NIDANA AVUM

VIKR1TI VIGYANA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA (ROGA
NIDANA AVUM V1KRITI VIGYANA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA (ROGA
NIDANA AVUM VIKR1TI VIGYANA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPATI - KAY ACHIKITSA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPATI- KAY ACHIKITSA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACHASPAT1 - KAY ACHIKITSA) (2012)

FINAL M.D. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
VACIIASPAT1 - KAYACllltUTSA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA
(KAYACHIKITSA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA
(KAYACHIKJTSA) (2012)

Course

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

Time

06-JuI-23

04-Jul-23

U-Jul-23

08-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

04-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

04-Jul-23

ll-Jul-23

08-Ju!-23

06-Jul-23

04-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

04-M-23

Date

Thu

Tue

Tue

Sat

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Tue

Sat

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Day
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33244

33243

33242

33241

33017

33001

33234

33233

33232

33231

33016

33001

33013

33001

Sub. Code

Soiv..'jr.

\ 'J !•!.'^ S3

REGBVED
Signature:  ^~

o^p ;,•••• ••• •.•-'•;V:uiio!a'<v.

Shalya Vangmaya - IV
[Syllabus of Final MS Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 students

Adhunik Shalya Karma - III
[Syllabus of Final MS Ayurveda - 2012 is
applicable to Old / New / 2010 students

w.e.f. Summer 2015 Examinations]

Vishishta Shalya Vigyana - II
[Syllabus of Final MS Ayurveda - 2012 is
applicable to Old / New/ 2010 students

w.e.f. Summer 2015 Examinations]

Shalya Siddhanta -1
[Syllabus of Final MS Ayurveda - 2012 is
applicable to Old / New / 2010 students

w.e.f. Summer 2015 Examinations]

Shalya Tantra - Samanya - II

Research Methodology and Medical
Statistics -1

Prasuti Tantra-Slree Roga-Shalya Karma -
IV [Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012

is applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Stree Roga Vigyana - III
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Prasava-Vigyana - II
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurveda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New/ 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Garbhagarbhini Vigyana -1
[Syllabus of Final MD Ayurvcda - 2012 is

applicable to Old / New / 2010 / 2012 /
2017 students]

Prasuti Avum Stri Roga -11

Research Methodology and Medical
Statistics -1

Rasayan & Vajikaran - II

Research Methodology and Medical
. Statistics-1

Subject

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - SHALYA TANTRA -

SAMANYA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - SHALYA TANTRA -

SAMANYA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - SHALYA TANTRA -

SAMANYA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - SHALYA TANTRA -

SAMANYA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.S. AYURVEDA (SHALYA
TANTRA - SAMANYA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.S. AYURVEDA (SHALYA
TANTRA - SAMANYA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - PRASUTI AVUM STRI

ROGA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - PRASUTI AVUM STRi

ROGA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - PRASUTI AVUM STRI

ROGA) (2012)

FINAL M.S. AYURVEDA (AYURVEDA
DHANWANTRI - PRASUTI AVUM STRI

ROGA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.S. AYURVEDA (PRASUTI
AVUM STRI ROGA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.S. AYURVEDA (PRASUTI
AVUM STRIROGA) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA
(RASAYAN & VAJIKARAN) (2012)

PRELIMINARY M.D. AYURVEDA
(RASAYAN & VAJIKARAN) (2012)

Course

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pra

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

02:00 pm to 05:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 am to 01:00 pm

10:00 amto01:00pm

Time

ll-Jul-23

08-Jul-23

06-Jut-23

04-Jul-23

06-M-23

O4-Jul-23

U-JuI-23

08-Jul-23

06-Ju!-23

04-M-23

06-Ju!-23

04-Jul-23

06-Jul-23

04-M-23

Date

Tue

Sat

Thu

Sat

Thu

Tue

Tue

Sat

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Day
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